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n (Ejecutados

eccionada 

sición 

Ejecutado 
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articipaciones d
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unicipal y 

guiente: 

o 
E

2 
1 
4 
5 
9 
0 
1 
3 
5 
6 
7 
2 
1 
2 

0 
8 

6 
1 
2 
3 
0 
8 

isis han sid

Recursos d
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$ 3.070
$ 7.042
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0,00
7,50
9,00
3,26
4,54
6,84
4,25
2,59
1,47
2,00
0,00
1,53
6,98
0,00
0,96
9,81

das 

ión 



 

 

 

4.3.5.

El p
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mensuales y 

s fines de 

n la Ejecuc
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disposición
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Ejecución P

s saldos de

11/2014 y 

ar de estar 

or. 

sferencia de

a un error d

a la Cuent

uenta Nº 11

estre. 

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

310,00

contables, 

ia, han surg

inuta Conta

Presupuestar

debe a la fa

Presupuesta

e los impor

12/2014 po

correctame

e Ganado

de exposici

ta Nº 1112

11204 “Guí

13 

0,00
‐924,00 c) 

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

‐614,00

los 

ido 

able 

ria, 

alta 

aria 

rtes 

or $ 

ente 

ón. 

203 

a y 



 

 

Códig

11210

11210

11210

11220

11222
11222
11224
11224
11224
11224
  

4.3.6.

Las c

sumin

Provin

Conta

go 

01  Coparticip

02  Coparticip

08  Fondo Fed

06  Programa 
Educación

0  Dirección d
8  M.D.H. Fo
40  Proyecto P
41  Programa 
42  Puesto Sal
43  Puesto Sal

   Recursos

cuentas in

nistrada por

ncia, Direc
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$ 70.09

14 

yor 

able 

De 

de $ 

por 

para 

as o 

ión 

 la 

ores 

os 
ados 
PS 

$ 0,00

$ 0,00

$ 0,00

$ 0,00

$ 0,00
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311010  Cue
311002  Cue
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